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Events at EADCC

AUGUST 2025

Private Event 12
pm - 5 pm

Recurring Event
Seniors Program – Every Tuesday (Aug 5, 12*, 19,
26)

*Note: Aug 12 – No Seniors Program (EADCC
Closed)

Specific Events by Date
August 4 (Monday): Heritage Day – EADCC
Closed
August 7 (Thursday): AD55+ Games
August 9 (Saturday): Private Event  (12 pm – 5
pm)
August 18 (Monday): FRBA Bingo
August 29 (Friday): Birch Tree Art Workshop

Note: This event is not affiliated with EADCC.

NO SENIORS
PROGRAM TODAY -

CLOSED

HERITAGE DAY- 
EADCC CLOSED
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Weekly Recurring Event
Every Tuesday (Sept 2, 9, 16, 23, 30) – Seniors
Program

Specific Events by Date
Saturday, Sept 6 – CornFest 2025
Thursday to Sunday, Sept 18–21 – Alberta Society
of the DeafBlind (ASDB) Workshop
Thursday, Sept 11 – AD55+ Games
Monday, Sept 15 – FRBA Bingo
Monday, Sept 22 – EAD General Meeting 
Thursday, Sept 25 – AD55+ Games
Monday to Sunday, Sept 22–28 – International
Week of the Deaf (IWD)

Tentative
Workshop

LABOUR DAY- 
EADCC CLOSED

AD55+
Games

AD55+
Games



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdayMONTHLY
CONTENT
CALENDAR

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30

31

Seniors 
Program

Seniors 
Program

Seniors 
Program

AD55+
Games

AD55+
Games

AD55+
Games

AD55+
Games

25

AD55+
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OCTOBER 2025

Recurring Event
Seniors Program – Every Tuesday (Oct 7, 14, 21, 28)

Specific Events by Date
October 4 (Saturday): AD55+ Games
October 13 (Monday): Thanksgiving – EADCC Closed
October 17 (Friday): Halloween Art Workshop

Note: This event is not affiliated with EADCC.
October 18 (Saturday): Tentative Workshop by ASLIA
October 19 (Sunday): Secret Event – Details will be
shared by email. Not for public posting.
October 25 (Saturday): Kids Halloween Party
October 26 (Sunday): Award Nominations Close today
October 28 (Tuesday): Seniors Halloween Party
October 31 (Friday): Halloween Party
AD55+ Games: Thursdays – Oct 9, 16, 23, 30

EVENTS AT EADCC

Halloween Art
Workshop

Tentative Workshop
by ASLIA

Kids Halloween 
Party

Seniors
Halloween

Party

THANKSGIVING- 
EADCC CLOSED

SECRET EVENT 
BUT SAVE THIS DATE!

AWARD
NOMINATIONS 
CLOSE TODAY
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EVENTS AT EADCC

NOVEMBER 2025

ASDB Christmas
Party

VOLUNTEER
APPRECIATION NITE

EAD General
Meeting

Remembrance
 Day - Closed

AD55+
Games

Recurring Event
Seniors Program – Every Tuesday (Nov 4, 18, 25)

Specific Events by Date
November 1 (Saturday): AD55+ Games
November 3 (Monday): FRBA Bingo
November 8 (Saturday): Poppy Art Workshop

Note this workshop is not affiliated with
EADCC

November 11 (Tuesday): Remembrance Day –
Closed
November 13, 20, 27 (Thursdays): AD55+ Games
November 16 (Sunday): Grey Cup Party
November 17 (Monday): EAD General Meeting
November 28 (Friday): Volunteer Appreciation
Night
November 29 (Saturday): ASDB Christmas Party
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Recurring Event
Seniors Program – Every Tuesday (Dec 2,
9, 16, 30)

Specific Events by Date
December 6 (Saturday): AD55+ Games
December 12 (Friday): Paperbag Snowflake
Workshop - Not affliated with EADCC
December 13 (Saturday): Christmas
Awards & Banquet
December 15 (Monday): FRBA Bingo
December 16 (Tuesday): Seniors Christmas
Potluck
December 23 (Tuesday): Closed
December 25 (Thursday): Merry Christmas
December 26 (Friday): Boxing Day
December 31 (Wednesday): New Year’s
Eve Party
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DECEMBER 2025
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